
Jánossomorja, 2023. 05. 06. 

 

D1: 

 

1. Varga Dominik – Lelkes LSE 

2. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

3. Peszlen Rebeka – Jobaházi LSE 

4. Németi Kamill Kornél – Daniló SE 

5. Farkas Dorka – Halászi LK 

 

E8: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Markó Mira Evelin –Halászi LK 

3. Pécsi- Palotás Ramóna – Lovasportál SE 

4. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

5. Varga Dominik – Lelkes LSE 

6. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

7. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

8. Takács Alexa – Zsejkepusztai LE 

9. Kempf Réka – Jánossomojáért LSE 

10. Farkas Dorka – Halászi LK 

11. Peszlen Rebeka – Jabaházi LSE 

Visszalépett: 

   Rád Anna – Zsejkepusztai LE 

 

FSZ-2 Futószár 

 

1. Kaufer Málna – Daniló SE 

2. Mété Bianka Zsuzsanna Daniló SE 

3. Nagy Júlia - Daniló SE 

4. Tóth Benjamin - Daniló SE 

5. Farkas Noémi - Daniló SE 

6. Ónodi Johanna - Daniló SE 

7. Fleischer Alexandra Szófia – Lovasportál SE 

8. Bán Liliána - Daniló SE 

9. Sipőcz Nóra - Daniló SE 

10. Spán Kamilla - Daniló SE 

11. Brasch Mira - Daniló SE 

 

 

 

 

 



Ügyességi Kezdő 10 éves korig 

 

1. Boros Norina – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

2. Latifit Maximilián – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

3. Pausits Rebeka – PT-Horse SE 

4. Karácsony Lia – Halászi Lk 

 

Ügyességi 10 éves kor felett: 

 

1. Ruzinská Dagmar – Rajkai LE 

2. Hiba Jázmin – Örömkő LSE 

3. Kálmán Boglárka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

4. Soós Szeredi Panka – Rajkai LE 

5. Szalai Panni - Daniló SEű 

6. Poór Imola - Daniló SE 

7. Vas Luca- Daniló SE 

8. Poór Imola - Daniló SE 

9. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

10. Hiba Jázmin – Örömkő LSE 

11. Sági Flóra – Lébényi LE 

12. Gigler Noémi – Vadon LC 

13. Novák Jázmin - Daniló SE 

14. Orosz Petra – PT- Horse SE 

 

 

Ügyességi Haladó: 

 

1. Virágh Ella – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

2. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

3. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

4. Hiba Jázmin – Örömkő LSE 

5. Kálmán Boglárka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

6. Tót Edina Emma – Rajkai LE 

7. Németh Petra – Lázi HLE 

9.Soos Karolina – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

10. Mázi Gréta – Péri LSE 

11. Szatmári Katinka – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

12. Pécsi- Palotás Ramóna – Lovasportál SE 

13. Pausits Rebeka – PT-Horse SE 

14. Kerecsényi Rubina – Rajkai LE 

15. Sági Flóra – Lébényi LE 

16. Hiba Jázmin – Örömkő LSE 

17. Németh Barbara – Vadon LC 

19. Barna Liza – Lázi HLE 



20. Orosz Dorka – PT-Horse SE 

21. Borbély Fanni – Vadon LC 

22. Regnet Réka – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

23. Ferenczy Hanna Sara – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

24. Kulacs Karola Ilona – Daniló SE 

25. Molnár Lilien – Daniló SE 

26. Varga Nóra – Vadon LC 

27. Vass Boglárka – Daniló SE 

29. Gosztoma Dalma – Vadon LC 

30. Gál Jázmin – Rajkai LE 

31. Orosz Petra – PT- Horse SE 

Kizárva : 

  Soós- Szeredi Panka – Rajkai LE 

  Tálos Rozina – Zsejkepusztai LE 

 

 

Ügyességi nehéz: 

 

1. Bartos Dorina – Örömkő LSE 

2. Gosztoma Dalma – Vadon LC 

3. Virág Borbála – Örömkő LSE 

4. Németh Júlia – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

5. Paizs Lilly Spohie – Lovasportál SE 

6. Mázi Dóra – Péri LSE 

7. Németh Barbara – Vadon LC 

8. Molnár Lilien – Daniló SE 

11.Borbély Fanni – Vadon LC 

12. Barabás Liza – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

13. Gál Jázmin – Rajkai LE 

14. Tálos Rozina – Zsejkepusztai LE 

Kizárva:  

  Orosz Dorka – PT-Horse SE 

  Tuller Alíz – Daniló SE 

 

Díjugratás 50 – 60 cm: 

 

1. Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

2. Guba Laura – Örömkő LSE 

3. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

4. Virág Borbála – Örömkő LSE 

5. Gál Kincső – PT-Horse SE 

6. JAnocko Emília – Rajkai LE 

7. Pálinkás Kiara – Rajkai LE 

8. Fitus Iringó – PT-Horse SE 



9. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

11.Virág Borbála – Örömkő LSE 

13. Kövesi Szimonetta – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

15. JAnocko Júlia – Rajkai LE 

Kizárva: Tuller Alíz – Daniló SE 

 

Díjugratás 60 – 70 cm: 

 

1. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

2. Pálinkás Kiara – Rajkai LE 

3. Novák Csaba – Lázi HLE 

4. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

5. Gál Kincső – PT-Horse SE 

6. Sekk Rebeka Gerda – PT- Horse SE 

7. Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

8. Guba Laura – Örömkő LSE 

9. Fitus Iringó – PT- Horse SE 

10. Janocko Júlia – PT- Horse SE 

12.Jnaocko Emília – Rajkai LK 

14. Csóka Virág – PT-Horse SE 

 


